['pynma

Hara Bpewms

26.01.2024 09.55-11.30
26.01.2024 13.45-17.05
27.01.2024 08.00-11.20
27.01.2024 11.40-15.00
27.01.2024 15.10-16.45
29.01.2024 09.55-11.30
29.01.2024 13.45-17.05
30.01.2024 08.00-09.35
30.01.2024 09.55-11.30
30.01.2024 13.45-17.05
31.01.2024 09.55-11.30
31.01.2024 13.45-17.05
01.02.2024 13.45-15.20
02.02.2024 09.55-11.30

JucrumimHa
HaJEK.MEeTaJUIyT.Ma
OCH.H300p.B
HAJICK. METAJUTYT. Ma
Mozenup. Mex.c-m
Mojenup. Mex.c-M
nexaroruka BIII
METOJI. Hepa3pyIl.Ko
METOJI.Hepa3pyIl.Ko
OCH.HM300p.B
METOJI. Hepa3pyII.Ko
METOJI.Hepa3pymI.Ko
OCH.HM300p.B
nemaroruka BIII

Hage)K.METAJLIYT.Ma

NTMO3m-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.
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710

16
b (3]
yop
yop
yop

OmroBckas
Eponbpko C.I1.
OmoBckas
ITonTasen
ITonTasen
[Ipuxonuenko
Cunopos B.A.
Cunopos B.A.
Eponsko C.I1.
[Hawmpaii FO.A.
[Tampaii FO.A.
Eponsko C.I1.
[Ipuxonuenko

OmoBckas

Ctp.5

6207
6206
6207
6211
6211
1411
6314
6314
6206
6204a
6204a
6206
1411
6207



